
Player Player Name Points Tot

1 Naslund, VAN 14 A B C D E F G H I J

2 Forsberg, COL 8 Brohman, Gary 11 18 51 1 4 21 16 10 3 6 66

3 Thornton, Joe BOS 3 Dibblee, Tom 16 10 49 15 8 1 4 11 2 50 92

4 Bertuzzi, VAN 6 Duchene, Matt 2 4 5 42 28 1 11 18 8 52 64

5 Hejduk, COL 4 Duchene, Vince 2 42 5 11 18 51 28 9 53 20 43

6 Murray, BOS 2 Gervais, Robin 2 5 42 28 48 8 54 10 16 11 69

8 Modano, DAL 15 Griffith, Bruce 10 16 34 41 11 18 51 32 55 50 59

9 Mogilny, TOR 7 Griffith, Scott 10 16 34 41 56 11 18 55 2 5 69

10 Hossa, OTT 16 Little, Derek 2 11 32 44 57 5 25 51 10 41 91

11 Federov, DET 3 Longo, Paul 2 5 28 42 10 16 41 20 9 32 72

14 Jagr, WAS 7 Marsden, Dan 1 4 21 2 5 28 58 16 41 20 72

15 Lecavalier, TAM 6 Metzger, Stephanie 2 1 4 10 16 49 3 8 18 59 81

16 Alfredsson, OTT 8 Morissette, Jason 10 16 14 40 2 5 28 42 1 4 83

18 Hull, Brett DET 1 Morissette, Paul 1 4 2 42 5 40 49 14 11 10 82

20 Sundin, TOR 4 Paul, Andy 2 1 4 5 8 10 16 41 18 11 86

21 Morrison, VAN 11 Paul, Drew 2 5 8 44 10 16 1 4 11 18 88

25 Langenbrenner, NJ 18 Paul, Mike 8 60 61 54 2 5 42 53 20 62 66

28 Tanquay, COL 3 Smith, June 11 18 55 32 51 53 20 9 63 64 22

32 Lidstrom, DET 2 Stephens, Melissa 11 18 51 55 44 25 65 10 16 41 82

34 White, T, OTT 6 Tait, Brad 2 5 28 11 18 32 10 16 9 20 56

40 Roenick, PHI 8 Tose, Walter 10 16 2 42 11 51 20 53 44 4 71

41 Havlat, OTT 11 Yake, Ron 2 5 42 10 41 56 15 16 28 1 90

42 Sakic, COL 9

44 Elias, NJ 13

48 Blake, Rob COL 3 Rank

49 Amonte, PHI 7

50 Redden, OTT 9 Dibblee, Tom 16 10 49 15 8 1 4 11 2 50 92 1

51 Shanahan, DET 2 Little, Derek 2 11 32 44 57 5 25 51 10 41 91 2

52 Zetterberg, DET 1 Yake, Ron 2 5 42 10 41 56 15 16 28 1 90 3

53 Nolan, TOR 2 Paul, Drew 2 5 8 44 10 16 1 4 11 18 88 4

54 Guerin, DAL 0 Paul, Andy 2 1 4 5 8 10 16 41 18 11 86 5

55 Yzerman, DET 1 Morissette, Jason 10 16 14 40 2 5 28 42 1 4 83 6

56 Bonk, OTT 11 Morissette, Paul 1 4 2 42 5 40 49 14 11 10 82 7

57 Friesen, NJ 14 Stephens, Melissa 11 18 51 55 44 25 65 10 16 41 82 7

58 Reinprecht, COL 3 Metzger, Stephanie 2 1 4 10 16 49 3 8 18 59 81 9

59 Kaberle, TOR 3 Longo, Paul 2 5 28 42 10 16 41 20 9 32 72 10

60 Lehtinen, DAL 5 Marsden, Dan 1 4 21 2 5 28 58 16 41 20 72 10

61 Zubov, DAL 14 Tose, Walter 10 16 2 42 11 51 20 53 44 4 71 12

62 Arnott, DAL 5 Gervais, Robin 2 5 42 28 48 8 54 10 16 11 69 13

63 Schneider, DET 0 Griffith, Scott 10 16 34 41 56 11 18 55 2 5 69 13

64 Datsyuk, DET 0 Brohman, Gary 11 18 51 1 4 21 16 10 3 6 66 15

65 Nieuwendyk, NJ 9 Paul, Mike 8 60 61 54 2 5 42 53 20 62 66 15

Duchene, Matt 2 4 5 42 28 1 11 18 8 52 64 17

Griffith, Bruce 10 16 34 41 11 18 51 32 55 50 59 18

Tait, Brad 2 5 28 11 18 32 10 16 9 20 56 19

Duchene, Vince 2 42 5 11 18 51 28 9 53 20 43 20

Smith, June 11 18 55 32 51 53 20 9 63 64 22 21
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